Offshore
Oil and Gas
Waste Heat Watermakers – Seawater Plate Distillers
•	 �Unit operates automatically after startup with minimal
supervision.
•	 �Easy, low-cost installation, with only five piping connections
and one electrical connection.
•	 �Reliable and durable materials with proven performance after

eductor. The seawater drives this suction device
which draws vacuum, removes air and gases
from the water vapor, and removes concentrated
seawater from the bottom of the distiller.
Equipment Characteristics
Model
Capacity
(m3/day)
Heat
Required
(kW)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)Length Width Height
Single Effect (two plate packs)
SPD13-10 10 350 1,100 1,300 1,600 500
SPD13-25 25 750 1,400 1,300 1,600 550
SPD22-30 30 1,050 1,200 1,600 1,700 1,000
SPD35-40 40 1,400 1,700 1,600 2,400 1,400
SPD35-50 50 1,750 1,700 1,600 2,400 1,500
SPD35-60 60 2,100 2,000 1,600 2,400 1,900
Double Effect (three plate packs)
SPD235-40 40 1,000 2,400 1,800 3,200 2,700
SPD235-60 60 1,400 2,800 1,800 3,200 2,900
SPD13 Series Watermaker